	DATE
	OPPOSITION
	NO. OF PLAYERS

	NAMES

	Thursday 5th May
2.30pm
	Ringmer
	4 Triples
	

	Sunday 15th May 
2.30pm
	Burgess Hill

	4 Triples
	

	Wednesday 18th May
2.30p.m.
	Arundel
	  4 Triples

	

	Saturday 21st May
2.30pm
	Mackie
	 5 Rinks 
	

	Sunday 22nd May
2.30pm
	   Newhaven
	         4 Triples
	

	Wednesday 25th May
2.30pm
	Newick
	   4 Triples
	

	Friday 27th May
2.30pm
	Peacehaven

	5 Rinks
	

	Sunday 29th May
2.30pm
	Haywards Heath
	5 Triples 
	

	Wednesday 1st June
2.30pm
	Brighton
	4 Triples 
	

	               Thursday 16th June
                          2.30pm
	Shoreham 
	  4 Triples 
	
	

	Sunday 19th June
2.30pm
	West Hoathly
	4 Triples 
	

	Friday 1st July
2.30pm
	Rottingdean 
	5 Triples
	

	Wednesday 6th July
2.30pm
	Lancing 
	 4 Rinks 
	

	Monday 11th July
 2.30pm
	Adastra 
	3 Triples Ladies
	

	Wednesday 13th July
 2.30pm
	Preston
   
	          4 Rinks
	

	Sunday 17th July
2.30 .m.
	Vicarage 
	          4 Triples 

	

	Thursday 21st July
2.30p.m
	Steyning
	5 Triples
	

	Friday 22nd July
                        2pm
	Shoreham
          Adur League
       
	4 Triples
	

	Saturday 23rd July
2.30pm
	Balcombe
	   4 Triples
	

	Sunday 24th July
2.30pm
	Woodingdean
	5 Rinks
	

	Friday 29th July
2pm
	Southwick
Adur League
	4 Triples 
	

	Wednesday 3rd August




	Hollingbury Park
	5 Triples
	
	4 Rinks

	Thursday 4th August
 2.30pm
	Portslade
	        4 Triples
	

	Monday 15th August
2.30pm
	Henfield
	        5 Triples
	

	Thursday 18th August 
2.30pm
	Steyning 
	        5 Triples 
	

	Thursday 25th August
2.30pm
	Marine Gardens

	4 Rinks
	

	Friday 26th August
 2pm
	Lancing
Adur League

 
	4 Triples
	

	Tuesday 6th September
2.30pm
	Hurstpierpoint
	6Triples 
	

	Thursday 8th September
2.30pm
	Norfolk
	5 Triples
	

	Wednesday 14th September
2.30pm
	St. Francis

	5Triples 
	

	Saturday 17th September
 2.30pm
	The Drive
	5 Triples
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